Proposition-Technology Equipment & Infrastructure Capital Reserve Fund 2024 Expenditure  

RESOLVED that the Board of Education of the Seneca Falls Central School District, Seneca County, NY is 
hereby authorized to withdraw from the “Technology Equipment & Infrastructure Capital Reserve Fund 
2024” a sum of money up to One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($1,500,000) to be expended for 
technology equipment upgrades consistent with the authorizing resolution.  

Cara Lajewski made the motion, seconded by Matthew Lando. 
Yes 7 No 0 Abstain 0 Motion carried 

Executive Session 
Denise Lorenzetti asked for a motion to move into Executive Session at 8:08 pm to discuss the